
Excellence in all-girls education

28 Bayview Road, Belgrave VIC 3160  •  P: +61 3 9754 6611  •  E: accounts@materchristi.edu.au  •  www.materchristi.edu.au

2026 
CHARTER BUS TIMETABLE

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 AM Time

	 B-01am	 Cnr Greaves Rd & Wood Rd Narre Warren Sth	 7:33
	 B-02am	 Cnr O’Shea Rd & Clyde Rd Berwick - Eden Rise Shopping Centre	 7:36
	 B-03am	 O’Shea Rd - Near Riviera Dr Berwick	 7:38
	 B-04am	 Bryn Mawr Blvd Berwick - Outside No. 27	 7:42
	 B-05am	 Manuka Rd Berwick - Near Turner St	 7:43
	 B-06am	 Brisbane St Berwick - Near Church St	 7:45
	 B-07am	 Brisbane St Berwick - Outside Pioneers Park	 7:46
	 B-08am	 Harkaway Rd Berwick - PTV Stop near Russel Ave	 7:48
	 B-09am	 Cnr Avebury Dr & Bournevale Dr Berwick	 7:50
	 B-10am	 Cnr Avebury Dr & Timbarra Way Berwick	 7:53
	 B-11am	 Cnr Avebury Dr & Parkhill Dr Berwick	 7:53
	 B-12am	 Parkhill Dr Berwick - Outside Parkhill Drive Reserve	 7:55
	 B-13am	 Ernst Wanke Rd Berwick - Outside Parkhill Plaza	 7:57
	 B-14am	 Ernst Wanke Rd Berwick - Near Silverleaves Blvd	 7:59
	 B-15am	 Cnr Ernst Wanke Rd & Amber Cres Narre Warren	 8:01
	 B-16am	 Cnr Ernst Wanke Rd & Narre Warren Nth Rd Narre Warren	 8:03
	 B-17am	 Narre Warren Nth Rd Narre Warren Nth - Before Fox Rd	 8:06
	 B-18am	 Main St - Opposite General Store Narre Warren Nth	 8:08
	 B-19am	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	 8:25

BERWICK AM	
 

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 PM Time	 Wed Early

	 B-01pm	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	 3:20	 1:40
	 B-02pm	 Main St - Opposite General Store Narre Warren Nth	 3:40	 2:00
	 B-03pm	 Memorial Drive Narre Warren Nth - Outside 14	 3:41	 2:01
	 B-04pm	 Narre Warren Nth Rd Narre Warren Nth - Outside No. 359	 3:43	 2:03
	 B-05pm	 Cnr Ernst Wanke Rd & Gori Ct Narre Warren Nth	 3:43	 2:03
	 B-06pm	 Ernst Wanke Rd Narre Warren Nth - Outside No.5 Quartz Pl	 3:44	 2:04
	 B-07pm	 Ernst Wanke Rd Berwick - Near Silverleaves Blvd	 3:45	 2:05
	 B-08pm	 Ernst Wanke Rd Berwick - Outside Parkhill Plaza	 3:46	 2:06
	 B-09pm	 Parkhill Dr Berwick - Opposite Parkhill Drive Reserve	 3:48	 2:08
	 B-10pm	 Avebury Dr Berwick - Outside No.145	 3:49	 2:09
	 B-11pm	 Cnr Avebury Dr & Timbarra Way Berwick	 3:50	 2:10
	 B-12pm	 Cnr Avebury Dr & Bournevale Dr Berwick	 3:54	 2:14
	 B-13pm	 Harkaway Rd Berwick - PTV Stop near Russel Ave	 3:57	 2:17
	 B-14pm	 Brisbane St Berwick - Opposite Pioneers Park	 3:58	 2:18
	 B-15pm	 Brisbane St Berwick - Near Church St	 3:59	 2:19
	 B-16pm	 Manuka Rd Berwick - Near Turner St	 4:01	 2:21
	 B-17pm	 Bryn Mawr Blvd Berwick - Outside No. 24	 4:04	 2:24
	 B-18pm	 Soldiers Rd Berwick - Near Inga Court Walkway	 4:06	 2:26
	 B-19pm	 O’Shea Rd - Near Riviera Dr Berwick	 4:11	 2:31
	 B-20pm	 Cnr Greaves Rd & Wood St Narre Warren Sth	 4:15	 2:35

BERWICK PM 



Excellence in all-girls education

28 Bayview Road, Belgrave VIC 3160  •  P: +61 3 9754 6611  •  E: accounts@materchristi.edu.au  •  www.materchristi.edu.au

2026 
CHARTER BUS TIMETABLE

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 AM Time

	 C-01am	 Pattersons Rd Clyde Nth - Outside No. 27 Grandstand Cres	 7:25
	 C-02am	 Heather Gr Clyde Nth - Near Selandra Way	 7:32
	 C-03am	 Selandra Rise SC/Linsell Blvd PTV Bus Stop	 7:34
	 C-04am	 Grices/Glasscocks and Clyde Rd intersection - NEW 2026	 7:44
	 C-05am	 Clyde Rd Clyde Nth - at walkway to 3 Tyrell Pl	 7:46
	 C-06am	 Old Princes Hwy Beaconsfield - Cnr O’Neil Road	 7:54
	 C-07am	 King Road Harkaway - Outside No. 44	 8:06
	 C-08am	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	 8:25

CLYDE AM
 .

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 PM Time	 Wed Early

	 C-01pm	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	 3:20	 1:40
	 C-02pm	 King Rd Harkaway - Outside No. 44	 3:37	 1:57
	 C-03pm	 Old Princes Hwy Beaconsfield - Cnr O’Neil Road	 3:53	 2:13
	 C-04pm	 Clyde Rd Berwick - Near No. 7 Oakmoss Pl Berwick	 4:02	 2:22
	 C-05pm	 Grices/Glasscocks and Clyde Rd intersection - NEW 2026	 4:03	 2:23
	 C-06pm	 Selandra Blvd - Opposite Selandra Rise SC 	 4:11	 2:31
	 C-07pm	 Heather Gr Clyde Nth - Near Selandra Way	 4:15	 2:35
	 C-08pm	 Pattersons Rd Clyde Nth - Opposite 36 Abundance Ct	 4:19	 2:39

CLYDE PM			 
 



Excellence in all-girls education

28 Bayview Road, Belgrave VIC 3160  •  P: +61 3 9754 6611  •  E: accounts@materchristi.edu.au  •  www.materchristi.edu.au

2026 
CHARTER BUS TIMETABLE

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 AM Time
	 EH-01am	 Endeavour Hills Shopping Centre - Bus Terminal	 7:15
	 EH-02am	 Cnr Parkside Blvd & Grandvalley Court Lysterfield Sth	 7:22
	 EH-03am	 Cnr Parkside Blvd & Wattleview Cl Lysterfield Sth	 7:24
	 EH-04am	 Liviana Dr Rowville - Outside No 54	 7:34
	 EH-05am	 Cnr Braeburn Pde & Ada St Rowville	 7:38
	 EH-06am	 Dandelion Dr Rowville - Outside No 447	 7:42
	 EH-07am	 Dandelion Dr Rowville - Outside Peregrine Reserve	 7:43
	 EH-08am	 Lakesfield Dr Lysterfield - Outside No 116	 7:49
	 EH-09am	 Cnr Lakesfield Dr & Kelletts Rd Lysterfield	 7:52
	 EH-10am	 Major Cres Lysterfield - Outside No 7	 7:54
	 EH-11am	 Major Cres Lysterfield - Bus Stop opposite Regency Terrace	 7:54
	 EH-12am	 Major Cres Lysterfield - Outside No 73	 7:56
	 EH-13am	 Heritage Way Lysterfield - Before Windsor Dr	 8:00
	 EH-14am	 Grange Dr Lysterfield - Opposite No 109	 8:01
	 EH-15am	 Grange Dr Lysterfield - Near Palmerston Rd Walkway	 8:02
	 EH-16am	 Grange Dr Lysterfield - After Middleham Close	 8:03
	 EH-17am	 Rosewood Blvd Lysterfield - Bus Stop near Kelletts Rd	 8:05
	 EH-18am	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	 8:25

ENDEAVOUR HILLS AM

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 PM Time	 Wed Early
	 	EH-01pm	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	 3:20	 1:40
	 EH-02pm	 Lakesfield Dr Lysterfield - PTV Stop Opposite No 116	 3:41	 2:01
	 EH-03pm	 Lakesfield Dr Lysterfield - Opposite No 2	 3:43	 2:03
	 EH-04pm	 Heritage Way Lysterfield - Heritage Way Reserve	 3:45	 2:05
	 EH-05pm	 Heritage Way Lysterfield - Before Windsor Dr	 3:47	 2:07
	 EH-06pm	 Grange Dr Lysterfield - Opposite No 109	 3:50	 2:10
	 EH-07pm	 Grange Dr Lysterfield - Near Palmerston Rd Walkway	 3:52	 2:12
	 EH-08pm	 Grange Dr Lysterfield - After Middleham Close	 3:52	 2:12
	 EH-09pm	 Major Cres Lysterfield - Outside No 73	 3:56	 2:16
	 EH-10pm	 Major Cres Lysterfield - Bus Stop at Regency Terrace	 3:57	 2:17
	 EH-11pm	 Dandelion Dr Rowville - Outside No 349	 4:04	 2:24
	 EH-12pm	 Dandelion Dr Rowville - Outside Peregrine Reserve	 4:05	 2:25
	 EH-13pm	 Dandelion Dr Rowville - Outside No 451	 4:06	 2:26
	 EH-14pm	 Cnr Braeburn Pde & Ada St Rowville	 4:08	 2:28
	 EH-15pm	 Liviana Dr Rowville - Outside No 54	 4:14	 2:34
	 EH-16pm	 Cnr Parkside Blvd & Wattleview Cl Lysterfield Sth	 4:23	 2:43
	 EH-17pm	 Cnr Parkside Blvd & Grandvalley Court Lysterfield Sth	 4:25	 2:45
	 EH-18pm	 Endeavour Hills Shopping Centre - Bus Terminal	 4:33	 2:53

ENDEAVOUR HILLS PM	



Excellence in all-girls education

28 Bayview Road, Belgrave VIC 3160  •  P: +61 3 9754 6611  •  E: accounts@materchristi.edu.au  •  www.materchristi.edu.au

2026 
CHARTER BUS TIMETABLE

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 AM Time

	 M-01am	 Wandin North CFA/Warburton Hwy PTV Stop - NEW 2026	 7:28
	 M-02am	 Birmingham Rd Mount Evelyn - PTV Stop near Louisa St	 7:37
	 M-03am	 Swansea Rd Mount Evelyn - PTV Stop near Belvedere Dr	 7:45
	 M-04am	 Leith Rd Montrose - PTV Stop near Swansea Rd	  7:45
	 M-05am	 Leith Rd/Mt Dandenong Rd Montrose - PTV outside No 10 Leith - NEW 2026	  7:45
	 M-06am	 Montrose CFA/Mt Dandenong Rd PTV stop - outside No 878 - NEW 2026	  7:46
	 M-07am	 Canterbury Rd Montrose - PTV Stop near Mt Dandenong Rd	  7:46
	 M-08am	 Collier Rd Kilsyth Sth - PTV Stop just after Colchester Rd	  7:55
	 M-09am	 Watermoor Ave Kilsyth Sth - PTV Stop before roundabout	  7:56
	 M-10am	 Mountain Hwy The Basin - PTV Stop outside The Basin Primary	  7:59
	 M-11am	 Forest Rd The Basin - PTV Stop near Wright St	  8:02
	 M-12am	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	  8:25

MONTROSE AM
 			 

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 PM Time	 Wed Early

	 	M-01pm	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	 3:30	 1:40
	 M-02pm	 Forest Rd The Basin - PTV Stop near Wright St	 3:50	 2:00
	 M-03pm	 Mountain Hwy The Basin - PTV Stop outside The Basin Primary	 3:53	 2:03
	 M-04pm	 Watermoor Ave Kilsyth Sth - PTV Stop before roundabout	 3:59	 2:09
	 M-05pm	 Collier Rd Kilsyth Sth - PTV near No 2 Collier Rd	 4:00	 2:10
	 M-06pm	 Montrose CFA/Mt Dandenong Rd PTV stop - outside No 875 - NEW 2026	 4:07	 2:17
	 M-07pm	 Canterbury Rd Montrose - PTV Stop near Mt Dandenong Rd	 4:10	 2:17
	 M-08pm	 Leith Rd Montrose - Service Rd Outside No 13 - NEW 2026	 4:10	 2:20
	 M-09pm	 Leith Rd Montrose - PTV Stop near Swansea Rd	 4:15	 2:25
	 M-10pm	 Swansea Rd Mount Evelyn - PTV Stop opposite Belvedere Dr	 4:15	 2:25
	 M-11pm	 Birmingham Rd Mount Evelyn - Outside No 50	 4:20	 2:30
	 M-12pm	 Wandin North CFA/Warburton Hwy PTV Stop - NEW 2026	 4:28	 2:38

MONTROSE PM 



Excellence in all-girls education

28 Bayview Road, Belgrave VIC 3160  •  P: +61 3 9754 6611  •  E: accounts@materchristi.edu.au  •  www.materchristi.edu.au

2026 
CHARTER BUS TIMETABLE

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 AM Time

	 NW-01am	 Ormond Rd Narre Warren Sth - Bus Stop nearest to Hallam Rd	  7:35
	 NW-02am	 Littlecroft Ave Narre Warren Sth - Outside Casey Central	  7:44
	 NW-03am	 Fullard Road Narre Warren - Outside Casey Gardens - AM ONLY	  7:49
	 NW-04am	 Cnr Princes Hwy Narre Warren & Tinks Road	  7:53
	 NW-05am	 Maramba Dr Narre Warren - Outside No 152	 8:01
	 NW-06am	 Maramba Dr Narre Warren - near Tarcoola Dr	  8:04
	 NW-07am	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	  8:25

NARRE WARREN AM
 	

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 PM Time	 Wed Early

	 	NW-01pm	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	 3:20	 1:40
	 NW-02pm	 Maramba Dr Narre Warren - Outside No 6	 3:40	 2:00
	 NW-03pm	 Maramba Dr Narre Warren - near Tarcoola Dr	 3:41	 2:01
	 NW-04pm	 Maramba Dr Narre Warren - Outside No 152	 3:43	 2:03
	 NW-05pm	 Cnr Princes Hwy Narre Warren & Tinks Road	 3:52	 2:12
	 NW-06pm	 Princes Hwy Narre Warren - PTV Stop near Magid Drive (Casey ARC) - PM ONLY	 3:53	 2:13
	 NW-07pm	 Shrives Rd - Narre Warren Station - PM ONLY	 3:56	 2:16
	 NW-08pm	 Ray Bastin Reserve/Narre Warren Cranbourne Rd PTV Stop - PM ONLY	 4:00	 2:20
	 NW-09pm	 Littlecroft Ave Narre Warren Sth - Outside Casey Central	 4:05	 2:25
	 NW-10pm	 Ormond Rd Narre Warren Sth - Bus Stop nearest to Hallam Rd	 4:11	 2:31

NARRE WARREN PM
 



Excellence in all-girls education

28 Bayview Road, Belgrave VIC 3160  •  P: +61 3 9754 6611  •  E: accounts@materchristi.edu.au  •  www.materchristi.edu.au

2026 
CHARTER BUS TIMETABLE

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 PM Time	 Wed Early

	 R1-01pm	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	 3:30	 1:40
	 R1-02pm	 Blackwood Park Rd Ferntree Gully - Near Mayfair Dr	 3:50	 2:00
	 R1-03pm	 Koolamara Blvd Ferntree Gully - Near Blackwood Park Rd	 3:54	 2:04
	 R1-04pm	 Victoria Knox Ave Rowville - Outside No 76	 3:59	 2:09
	 R1-05pm	 Sovereign Crest Blvd - Murrindal Drive Reserve	 3:59	 2:09
	 R1-06pm	 72 Murrindal Drive - After Rosebank Court	 4:03	 2:13
	 R1-07pm	 Wyandra Way Rowville - Near Murrindal Dr	 4:05	 2:15
	 R1-08pm	 Karoo Rd Rowville - PTV Stop Outside No 165	 4:06	 2:16
	 R1-09pm	 Landsborough Ave Rowville - Outside No 43	 4:07	 2:17
	 R1-10pm	 Landsborough Ave Rowville - Outside No 7	 4:08	 2:18

ROWVILLE 1 PM

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 AM Time

		 R1-01am	 Kelletts Rd Rowville - Opposite No 100	  7:41
	 R1-02am	 Landsborough Ave Rowville - Outside No 7	  7:44
	 R1-03am	 Landsborough Ave Rowville - Outside No 43	  7:44
	 R1-04am	 Karoo Rd Rowville - PTV Stop Outside No 165	  7:45
	 R1-05am	 Wyandra Way Rowville - Near Murrindal Dr	  7:50
	 R1-06am	 Murrindal Dr Rowville - Outside No 112	  7:51
	 R1-07am	 Sovereign Crest Blvd - Murrindal Drive Reserve	  7:53
	 R1-08am	 Victoria Knox Ave Rowville - Outside No 79	 7:54
	 R1-09am	 Blackwood Park Rd Ferntree Gully - Near Koolamara Blvd	  7:59
	 R1-10am	 Blackwood Park Rd Ferntree Gully - Near Mayfair Dr	  8:01
	 R1-11am	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	  8:25

ROWVILLE 1 AM
 	



Excellence in all-girls education

28 Bayview Road, Belgrave VIC 3160  •  P: +61 3 9754 6611  •  E: accounts@materchristi.edu.au  •  www.materchristi.edu.au

2026 
CHARTER BUS TIMETABLE

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 AM Time

		 R2-01am	 Stud Rd Rowville - Just after Seebeck Rd	  7:35
	 R2-02am	 Waradgery Dr Rowville - Outside No 81	  7:40
	 R2-03am	 Lakeview Ave Rowville - Outside No 76 - NEW 2026	  7:42
	 R2-04am	 Stud Park Shopping Centre - Rowville	  7:47
	 R2-05am	 Turramurra Dr Rowville - Outside No 154	  7:49
	 R2-06am	 Dandelion Dr Rowville - Outside No 93	  7:54
	 R2-07am	 Wentworth Ave Rowville - Opposite No 60	  7:57
	 R2-08am	 PTV Stop outside 87-89 Wentworth Avenue Rowville - NEW 2026	  7:57
	 R2-09am	 Dandelion Dr Rowville - Near Kemp Court	  7:58
	 R2-10am	 Dandelion Dr Rowville - Near Bark Ave	  7:59
	 R2-11am	 Napoleon Rd Rowville - Opposite Rathgar Rd	  8:04
	 R2-12am	 Cnr Napoleon Road Ferntree Gully & Allora Ave - PTV Stop	  8:05
	 R2-13am	 Glenfern Rd Upwey - Near Matson Dr	  8:11
	 R2-14am	 Glenfern Rd Upwey - Near Glenfern Close - AM ONLY	  8:12
	 R2-15am	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	 8:25

ROWVILLE 2 AM
 	

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 PM Time	 Wed Early

	 	R2-01pm	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	 3:30	 1:40
	 R2-02pm	 Glenfern Rd Upwey - Near Matson Dr	 3:40	 1:50
	 R2-03pm	 Cnr Napoleon Road Ferntree Gully & Allora Ave - PTV Stop 	 3:45	 1:55
	 R2-04pm	 Napoleon Rd Rowville - Near Rathgar Rd	 3:46	 1:56
	 R2-05pm	 Dandelion Dr Rowville - Outside No 250	 3:51	 2:01
	 R2-06pm	 Dandelion Dr Rowville - Near Kemp Court	 3:52	 2:02
	 R2-07pm	 PTV Stop outside 92 Wentworth Avenue Rowville - NEW 2026	 3:53	 2:03
	 R2-08pm	 Wentworth Ave Rowville - Outside No 60	 3:53	 2:03
	 R2-09pm	 Dandelion Dr Rowville - Outside No 93	 3:58	 2:08
	 R2-10pm	 Cnr Turramurra Dr Rowville & Bernard Hamilton Way	 4:02	 2:12
	 R2-11pm	 Waradgery Dr Rowville - Outside No 81	 4:09	 2:19
	 R2-12pm	 Lakeview Ave Rowville - Outside No 47 - NEW 2026	 4:11	 2:21
	 R2-13pm	 Stud Park Shopping Centre - Rowville	 4:15	 2:25
	 R2-14pm	 Stud Rd Rowville - Near Seebeck Rd	 4:18	 2:28

ROWVILLE 2 PM
 



Excellence in all-girls education

28 Bayview Road, Belgrave VIC 3160  •  P: +61 3 9754 6611  •  E: accounts@materchristi.edu.au  •  www.materchristi.edu.au

2026 
CHARTER BUS TIMETABLE

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 AM Time

		 W-01am	 Zerfas St Scoresby - Scoresby Secondary College	 7:48
	 W-02am	 Mowbray Dr Wantirna Sth - Near Tasman Cl	 7:54
	 W-03am	 Burwood Hwy Wantirna Sth - Near Templeton Rd	 7:59
	 W-04am	 Burwood Hwy Wantirna Sth - Outside Knox City Bus Interchange	 8:02
	 W-05am	 Burwood Hwy Wantirna Sth - Near No 655	 8:07
	 W-06am	 Burwood Hwy Ferntree Gully - Near Forest Rd	 8:12
	 W-07am	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	 8:25

WANTIRNA AM
 			 

	 Bus Stop No. 	 Bus Stop Name	 PM Time	 Wed Early

		 W-01pm	 Belgrave Gembrook Rd - MCC Stop	 3:30	 1:40
	 W-02pm	 Burwood Hwy Ferntree Gully - Outside Woolworths	 3:45	 1:55
	 W-03pm	 Mountain Gate Dr Ferntree Gully - Mountain Gate Shops	 3:48	 1:58
	 W-04pm	 Cambden Park Pde Ferntree Gully - Kent Park Reserve	 3:54	 2:04
	 W-05pm	 Anne Rd Knoxfield - Near Kathryn Rd	 4:01	 2:11
	 W-06pm	 Burwood Hwy Wantirna Sth - Near No 655	 4:09	 2:19
	 W-07pm	 Burwood Hwy Wantirna Sth - Opposite Knox City	 4:12	 2:22
	 W-08pm	 Burwood Hwy Wantirna Sth - Near Templeton Rd	 4:13	 2:23
	 W-09pm	 Mowbray Dr Wantirna Sth - Near Tasman Cl	 4:19	 2:29
	 W-10pm	 Stud Rd Wantirna Sth - Near George St	 4:23	 2:33

WANTIRNA PM
 


